D-Link

D-Link DWR-932 langaton reititin 4G musta

Tuotemerkki : D-Link

Tuotteen nimi : DWR-932

D-Link DWR-932. Wi-Fi-standardi: Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (maks.): 150 Mbit/s, Wi-Fi-
standardit: 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n). Mobiiliverkon sukupolvi: 4G, 2G standardit: Edge, GPRS,
GSM, 3G-standardit: HSDPA, HSUPA, UMTS. Tietoturva-algoritmit: AES, TKIP, WPA, WPA2-PSK.
Tuotetyyppi: Kannettava reititin, Tuotteen vari: musta, LED-merkkivalot: Toiminta/Seikkailu, Tila.

Sertifiointi: CE, RoHS

WAN connection
Ethernet WAN *
DSL WAN *

SIM card slot *

Wireless LAN features

Top Wi-Fi standard *

WLAN data transfer rate (max) *
Wi-Fi standards

Network

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN interface type *
Mobile network

Mobile network generation
3G

4G

2G standards

3G standards

4G standard

GSM bands supported

UMTS bands supported
Ports & interfaces

USB port *

USB 2.0 ports quantity

DC-in jack

Management features
WPS push button

Security

Security algorithms

Firewall

Network address translation (NAT)
Protocols

Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)

Tuotekoodi: DWR-932

Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)
150 Mbit/s

802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)

X
Not available

4G

v

v

Edge, GPRS, GSM
HSDPA, HSUPA, UMTS
LTE

900,1800 MHz
900,2100 MHz

[y

AES, TKIP, WPA, WPA2-PSK
v
v

v

Antenna
Antennas quantity
Power

Battery technology
Battery capacity

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case net weight
Products per shipping (inner) case
Pallet gross weight (air)

Master (outer) cases per pallet (air)

Products per pallet (air)
Pallet gross length
Pallet gross width

Pallet height (air)

Pallet gross weight (sea)

Master (outer) cases per pallet (sea)

Products per pallet (sea)
Pallet height (sea)
Shipping (inner) case gross weight

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
2000 mAh

0-40°C
-20-70°C
10 - 90%

97 mm
60 mm
16.5 mm
95¢

105 mm
138 mm
46 mm
238¢g

31.2cm
22.3cm
48 cm
9.52 kg
40 pc(s)
531 kg

50 pc(s)
2000 pc(s)
120 cm
110 cm
169.5 cm
531 kg

50 pc(s)
2000 pc(s)
169.5 cm
10.3 kg
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Design

Product colour
LED indicators
Product type *

Certificates

Certification

Antenna

Antenna design *

Black
Activity, Status
Portable router

CE, RoHS

Internal

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

85176990
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790069405983
0790069405983

790069435690
0790069435690
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790069451942

0790069451942

7426044350353

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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