D-Link DWR-932 langaton reititin 4G musta

Tuotemerkki : D-Link

Tuotekoodi: DWR-932

Tuotteen nimi : DWR-932

D-Link DWR-932. Wi-Fi-standardi: Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (maks.): 150 Mbit/s, Wi-Fistandardit: 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n). Mobiiliverkon sukupolvi: 4G, 2G standardit: Edge, GPRS, GSM, 3G-standardit: HSDPA, HSUPA, UMTS. Tietoturva-algoritmit: AES, TKIP, WPA, WPA2-PSK. Tuotetyyppi: Kannettava reititin, Tuotteen väri: musta, LED-merkkivalot: Toiminta/Seikkailu, Tila. Sertifiointi: CE, RoHS





WAN connection		Antenna	
Ethernet WAN *	×	Antennas quantity	2
DSL WAN *	×	Power	
SIM card slot *	1	Battery technology	Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)
Wireless LAN features		Battery capacity	2000 mAh
Top Wi-Fi standard *	Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)	Operational conditions	
WLAN data transfer rate (max) *	150 Mbit/s	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Wi-Fi standards	802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)	Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 70 °C
Network		Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%
Ethernet LAN *	×	Weight & dimensions	
Ethernet LAN interface type *	Not available	Width	97 mm
Mobile network		Depth	60 mm
Mobile network generation	4G	Height Weight	16.5 mm 95 g
3G	1		35 g
4G	1	Packaging data	1.05
2G standards	Edge, GPRS, GSM	Package width Package depth	105 mm 138 mm
3G standards	HSDPA, HSUPA, UMTS	Package height	46 mm
4G standard	LTE	Package weight	238 g
GSM bands supported UMTS bands supported	900,1800 MHz 900,2100 MHz	Logistics data	-
Ports & interfaces	500,2100 MHz	Shipping (inner) case height	31.2 cm
		Shipping (inner) case width	22.3 cm
USB port *		Shipping (inner) case length	48 cm
USB 2.0 ports quantity	1	Shipping (inner) case net weight	9.52 kg
DC-in jack	•	Products per shipping (inner) case	40 pc(s)
Management features		Pallet gross weight (air)	531 kg
WPS push button	1	Master (outer) cases per pallet (air) Products per pallet (air)	50 pc(s) 2000 pc(s)
Security		Pallet gross length	120 cm
Security algorithms	AES, TKIP, WPA, WPA2-PSK	Pallet gross width	110 cm
Firewall	1	Pallet height (air)	169.5 cm
Network address translation (NAT)	1	Pallet gross weight (sea)	531 kg
Protocols		Master (outer) cases per pallet (sea)	
Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)	1	Products per pallet (sea)	2000 pc(s)
	-	Pallet height (sea) Shinning (inner) case gross weight	169.5 cm
		Shipping (inner) case gross weight	10.3 kg

Design		Logistics data	
Product colour LED indicators	Black Activity, Status	Harmonized System (HS) code	85176990
Product type *	Portable router		
Certificates			
Certification	CE, RoHS		
Antenna			
Antenna design *	Internal		













Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.